3G edung

Acara

Hari & Tanggal
Waktu

Tempat

DAFTAR HADIR

Public Expose WEGE Tahun 2020

Selasa, 28 Juli 2020
15.00 WIB - selesai

Best Western Premier The Hive

NAMAL S

~ INSTANSI | JAMMASUK |

BARAE

Corsca Y .

\wesror

Q_u\&(j SO’(’\O\W A~

MNC  Saluikry

M ang/l

MNC et oo

MaesSa

wWToN

Eruls (M han

¥ Alballs / Tuav el

Saral,  Rema

wTon

10|

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Za




